Mounts to customer
supplied 4” Octagonal
Deep Draw J Box .3
75
”
3” Flush Mount Round
  Cylinder - Cord Mount
PRODUCT IMAGES

Type: _______________________________________________
Cat. #: ______________________________________________
ORDERING EXAMPLE: SC3R15L35KWHTORDERING INFORMATION
Driver recesses
into Jbox
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2023  Helios Lighting •  All Rights Reserved •  For more information visit our website: www.heliosltg.com    	  	  	  	  	  	                Revision: 02/01/24
Aperture Output Kelvin Cylinder Color Dimming
SC3RFM - 3” Flush Mount Round
Cylinder
SC3RFMEMR - 3” Flush Mount
Round Cylinder with nano inverter
battery backup an canopy
mounted test switch
10L - 1000 lumens
15L - 1500 lumens
20L - 2000 lumens
30K
35K
40K
WHT - White Paint
BLK - Black Paint
DM1 - 1% 0-10v Dimming
PHOTOMETRICS
Fixture:   SC3RFM10L35KWHTDM1
LED:  3500Kelvin, 80+ CRI
Delivered Lumens: 1026
System Wattage:  9.5
System LPW:  108.0
Spacing Criteria:  1.0
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2023  Helios Lighting •  All Rights Reserved •  For more information visit our website: www.heliosltg.com    	  	  	  	  	  	                Revision: 02/01/24
Zonal Lumens
Degrees Candela Zone Total % Luminaire
0 625
10  589 58 58 5.7%
20   547 153 211 20.6%
30 376 200 411 40.1%
40 265 198 609 59.4%
50 175 167 776 75.6%
60 108 124 900 87.7%
70 57 80 980 95.5%
80 20 38 1018 99.2%
90 0 8 1026 100.0%
Test System::EVERFINE GO-R5000_V2 SYSTEM V2.0.403
Test Date: 2024-01-13
Tested in accordance to IESNA LM-79-2008
PHOTOMETRICS
Fixture:   SC3RFM15L35KWHTDM1
LED:  3500Kelvin, 80+ CRI
Delivered Lumens: 1555
System Wattage:  15.1
System LPW:  103.0
Spacing Criteria:  1.0
Zonal Lumens
Degrees Candela Zone Total % Luminaire
0 946
10  883 87 87 5.6%
20   735 232 319 20.5%
30 556 302 621 39.9%
40 389 300 921 59.2%
50 256 253 1174 75.5%
60 157 189 1363 87.7%
70 81 121 1484 95.4%
80 26 59 1543 99.2%
90 0 12 1555 100.0%
Test System::EVERFINE GO-R5000_V2 SYSTEM V2.0.403
Test Date: 2024-01-13
Tested in accordance to IESNA LM-79-2008
PHOTOMETRICS
Fixture:   SC3RFM20L35KWHTDM1
LED:  3500Kelvin, 80+ CRI
Delivered Lumens: 2076